NAME
1029873 ONTARIO INC/DENT ELECTRIC
1-LAD ELECTRIC

613 ELECTRIC

ACCEL ELECTRIC

ACE ELECTRIC

ADAM MACARTHUR ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING
ALL PRO ELECTRICAL INC

ALLIANCE ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION
ALLTRADE INDUSTRIAL CONTRACTORS INC
AMCO ELECTRICAL INC.

AM-TECH POWER SYSTEMS LTD.

ANEW ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING LTD.
ARDOCH ELECTRIC INC

B. ELECTRIC

B.Y.F. ELECTRIC LTD.

BALKI ELECTRIC

BCM ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC.

BEHNKE ELECTRIC

BERNCO ELECTRIC INC.

BERUBE ELECTRIQUE

BETRON ELECTRIC

BETRON/PLAN GROUP INC.

BINAA POWER SYSTEMS

BISSON ELECTRIC CO. LTD.

BLACK & MCDONALD LTD.

BLACK ELECTRIC LTD.

BONA BUILDING & MANAGEMENT CO. LTD.
BRADLEY KELLY CONSTRUCTION LTD.
BRADMOORE ELECTRIC CO LTD.

BRIGHT ELECTRIC

BRODER ELECTRIC

BRUCE MOODIE ELECTRIC

BUDAU MFG. CO.

BURCHELL LIGHTNING PROTECTION LIMITED
C.& M. ELECTRIC

CAMPBELL & KENNEDY ELECTRIC LTD.
CAMPBELL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING INC.
CANCOM ELECTRIC COPORATION
CANONTO ENERGY O/A 1129920 ONTARIO INC.
CAPITAL ELECTRICAL CONTROLS INC.
CARLETON ELECTRICLTD.

CHAMBERS ELECTRICAL SERVICES
CHARMAU ELECTRIC INC.

CHIRICO ELECTRIQUE

CHOLETTE ELECTRIC INC.

CITY-WYE'D ELECTRIC

CK ELECTRTIC

CO. 1007 TRACER INDUSTRIES CANADA LTD.
CONCEPT ELECTRIC

CONTINENTAL-PRICE ELECTRICAL CONT. INC.
COUTURE & MORRIS INC.

CQS ELECTRIC

CRAIG ELECTRICAL

DANCAN ELECTRIC LTD.

DB ELECTRIC

DELTA WYE ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
DIOTTE ELECTRIC

DNS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING

DON GIOVANNI RANIERI ELECTRIC
DONALD SERVANT ELECTRIC LTD.

DRYCORE ELECTRIC 2002 INC.

DUGAS ELECTRIC

DUNDAS POWER LINE LTD

DUPLEX ENTERPRISES

DYNAMIC ELECTRIC & FIRE PROTECTION INC
E.H. SCARABELLI (1975) INC.

E.S. FOX LIMITED

EARL CARR ELECTRIC CANADA LTD.
ECO-ENERGY RESERVES INC.

ECS INTEGRATED LIMITED

ELECTRICOM BD

ELLACOTT ELECTRIC

ELLCO GENERAL CONTR. O/A BE ELECTRIC
ENER-TECH 2890275 CANADA INC.
ENGINEERED ELECTRIC CONTROLS LIMITED
EPTCON LTD

FAHEY ELECTRIC

FARLEY ELECTRIC LTD.

FAULKNER ELECTRIC LTD.

FEDERAL ELECTRIC (1976) LIMITED

FOX ELECTRIC CANADA INC.

PHONE
613-723-7487
613-862-5110
613-324-5156
613-737-9625
613-636-0536
613-692-5350
613-695-1770
613-822-3040
519-740-1090
613-867-2686
613-722-4218
613-722-5558
613-591-5581
613-757-1064
613-446-9001
613-835-9308
613-833-3557
613-806-5478
613-852-0856
819-210-7658
613-831-4033
819-647-3353
613-380-9776
613-740-9996
613-526-1226
613-738-0705
613-745-9122
613-721-9500
613-838-3800
613-421-2822
613-224-1176
613-822-9888
613-433-7640
613-264-0456
613-839-3232
613-228-5444
613-223-6883
613-218-3906
613-257-5358
613-913-2037
613-224-1588
613-489-2568
819-778-1313
613-443-9417
613-673-5444
613-831-4462
613-818-7661
780-670-6321
613-746-6663
613-836-8242
613-316-3487
613-836-9194
613-552-1967
613-741-4070
613-227-5919
613-768-9999
613-371-5570
613-692-6392
613-252-3680
613-789-3535
613-745-7600
613-835-7556
613-448-3400
613-834-2836
613-226-9967
613-230-3255
613-541-1609
613-831-9179
613-851-6749
705-588-3036
613-833-3332
613-828-8666
613-596-4660
613-223-2172
519-621-5370
519-620-4414
613-726-7842
613-744-2088
613-324-8520
613-725-9170
306-502-0120



FRASER ELECTRIC

G & S ELECTRIC

G.P. ELECTRICAL CONTR. LTD.
GANNON/BLACKBURN ELECTRIC IN
Genlet Electric Inc.

HANNAH CONTRACTING
HONEYWELL LIMITED

HUNT ELECTRIC

JNL ELECTRIC

KANATA ELECTRIC

KEV-TEC ELECTRICAL INC.

KEN-X WIRING SOLUTIONS

K-LINE MAINTENANCE & CONSTRUCTION LTD.
KROON ELECTRIC CORP.

L.LABELLE ELECTRIC LTD
LAFRAMBOISE ELECTRIC LIMITED
LEFEBVRE ELECTRIC INC.

LEGALLEZ ELECTRIC

LES ENTREPRISES D'ELECTRICITE E.G. LTEE
LIT ELECTRIC INC.

LUMVEX ELECTRIC

MARCEL ELECTRIC

MARCH ELECTRICAL SERVICES
MAROIS ELECTRIQUE (1980) LTEE
MCCAULEY ELECTRIC LTD.
MCQUILLAN ELECTRIC

MEL EVANS ELECTRIC

MODERN NIAGARA

NEWELL ELECTRIC

NORGAU INC.

NORTHCO ELECTRIC LTD
OTTAWATTS ELECTRIC INC.
OWENS ELECTRIC

PDH ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC.
PHIL ELECTRIK 8585750 CANADA LTEE
PIP CONSTRUCTION

PKC ELECTRIC INC.

PLAN GROUP

PSL MECHANICAL HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING INC.

PORTT ELECTRIC LTD

PRATT ELECTRIC

PRO CONNEX ELECTRIQUE INC.

PRO FUZION ELECTRIK INC.
QUEENSWAY ELECTRIC LIMITED

RAM ELECTRIC

RJL ELECTRICAL INC

ROBYN BRETT HOLDINGS INC.

ROCK ELECTRICAL INC.

S&S ELECTRIC

S. NIELSEN ELECTRIC

SALTER & REID ELECTRIC (2000) INC.
SANGAR ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING LTD.
SBL ELECTRIC INC.

SCOTT ELECTRIC

SE RICHARD SALTER ELECTRIC

SEGUIN MORRIS

SGM ELECTRICITE

SISTEM ELECTRIC

SMITH AND LONG LIMITED

SPIRE ELECTRIC CONTRACTING LTD.
STUART OLSON INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTORS
T & M ELECTRICAL LIMITED

TAS ELECTRIC INC.

TBC CONSTRUCTIONS INC.

TERAFLEX LIMITED

THE STATE GROUP LTD

TOBAN ELECTRIC

TRANS TECH ELECTRIC

TREMBLAY ELECTRIC (1278273 ON INC)
TRI COUNTY ELECTRICAL

TRIFORCE ELECTRIC

TWZ

UNIVEX CANADA LTD.

VALLEY REFRIGERATION LTD.

VANIER ELECTRICAL LTD

WELK ELECTRIC

WELLINGTON ELECTRIC

WILLY'S ELECTRIC

WIRED SYNERGY INC.

YORK POWER ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING
ZIEBARTH ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS LTD.

613-738-8842
613-632-6226
613-673-2295
613-738-9165
613-618-0732
613-314-3731
866-407-1082
613-832-7200
613-806-1548
613-223-7477
613-839-0575
613-986-3550
905-640-2002
613-833-0020
613-623-1653
613-933-6664
613-746-9090
613-852-5260
514-748-0505
613-323-6091
613-864-9349
613-746-4006
905-669-5712
613-771-6261
613-744-9400
613-850-8274
613-283-3074
613-591-7505
613-224-0663
819-777-5287
613-839-1222
613-913-8352
613-589-2710
613-258-9056
613-805-7445
613-831-6478
613-859-2618
416-635-9635
613-852-3824
613-253-8895
613-223-1110
819-281-1111
819-790-8729
613-837-2859
613-836-4935
613-699-7584
613-257-7270
613-913-7760
613-748-0432
613-229-9555
613-838-3658
613-836-7991
613-744-5552
613-634-7341
613-748-6202
819-776-3939
450-373-2191
343-961-3936
613-691-2466
613-862-6068
780-450-9636
613-736-6666
613-913-0325
514-794-3752
613-736-6987
905-672-2772
613-836-6862
613-223-1432
613-822-4111
613-795-4958
613-677-6712
613-798-8020
613-526-1500
613-732-8764
613-745-8405
613-757-2955
613-831-4001
613-723-1477
613-590-0900
416-882-4617
613-798-8020



